


Platz VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. KV Neulußheim / Baden 1294 571 18 1865

2. KV Nußloch / Baden 1214 583 18 1797

3. VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 1237 540 33 1777

4. Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1197 504 42 1701

5. KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 1185 460 35 1645

6. / 0 0 0 0

7. / 0 0 0 0

8. / 0 0 0 0

11. / 0 0 0 0

12. / 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmannschaften U 18 weiblich
Mannschaftswertung

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

27. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt



Platz NAME VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. Luisa EBERT KV Neulußheim / Baden 337 168 2 505
2. Laura WENZEL VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 326 171 3 497
3. Celina MAHL KV Nußloch / Baden 307 178 1 485
4. Antonia KNUST KV Neulußheim / Baden 326 141 3 467
5. Janine WOLF Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 297 165 5 462
6. Selin VETTER KV Neulußheim / Baden 322 133 2 455
7. Lea BARTH VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 312 141 10 453
8. Sophia KOPP KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 305 139 3 444
9. Saskia UHRICH Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 330 113 9 443

10. Selina MORSCH KV Nußloch / Baden 306 136 5 442
11. Kira NIEßNER KV Nußloch / Baden 303 138 4 441
12. Tatjana FISCHER KV Neulußheim / Baden 309 129 11 438
13. Sophie AGRICOLA VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 331 106 10 437
14. Jennifer SOMMER KV Nußloch / Baden 298 131 8 429
15. Annika ZAPPE KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 296 115 7 411
16. Alisha STRIEHL Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 290 115 16 405
17. Sina BACHMANN KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 299 102 15 401
18. Julia BREYVOGEL Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 280 111 12 391
19. Janina DREßLER VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 268 122 10 390
20. Melissa JOHN KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 285 104 10 389
21. 0 / 0 0 0 0
22. 0 / 0 0 0 0
23. 0 / 0 0 0 0
24. 0 / 0 0 0 0
25. 0 / 0 0 0 0
26. 0 / 0 0 0 0
27. 0 / 0 0 0 0
28. 0 / 0 0 0 0
29. 0 / 0 0 0 0
30. 0 / 0 0 0 0
31. 0 / 0 0 0 0
32. 0 / 0 0 0 0
33. Melissa KNAK KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 0 0 0 0
34. 0 / 0 0 0 0
35. 0 / 0 0 0 0
36. Lara GRIES Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 0 0 0 0
37. 0 / 0 0 0 0
38. 0 / 0 0 0 0
39. 0 / 0 0 0 0
40. 0 / 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmannschaften U 18 weiblich

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
27. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Einzelwertung



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

1.
Tatjana FISCHER 309 129 11 438

Antonia KNUST 326 141 3 467

Luisa EBERT 337 168 2 505

Selin VETTER 322 133 2 455

Kim SCHWEIKERT 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1294 571 18 1865

2.
Kira NIEßNER 303 138 4 441

Jennifer SOMMER 298 131 8 429

Selina MORSCH 306 136 5 442

Celina MAHL 307 178 1 485

Maike NIEßNER 0 0 0 0

Jaqueline DESSOY 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1214 583 18 1797

3.
Sophie AGRICOLA 331 106 10 437

Lea BARTH 312 141 10 453

Janina DREßLER 268 122 10 390

Laura WENZEL 326 171 3 497

Bianca FLEISCHHAUER 0 0 0 0

Bianca WESTENBURGER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1237 540 33 1777

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
27. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Vereinsmannschaften U 18 weiblich

KV Neulußheim / Baden

KV Nußloch / Baden

VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen

27.05.2016 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
27. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Vereinsmannschaften U 18 weiblich

4.

Saskia UHRICH 330 113 9 443

Julia BREYVOGEL 280 111 12 391

Alisha STRIEHL 290 115 16 405

Janine WOLF 297 165 5 462

Lara GRIES 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1197 504 42 1701

5.

Melissa JOHN 285 104 10 389

Sina BACHMANN 299 102 15 401

Annika ZAPPE 296 115 7 411

Sophia KOPP 305 139 3 444

Melissa KNAK 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1185 460 35 1645

Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen

27.05.2016 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt


